
#1 Girls 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc 14:29.99 5

#2 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JANOVICK, Adri Woodland Spring 16:32.27 5

2 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 17:44.90 3

#3 Boys 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BHAGWAT, Sohum Woodland Spring 12:47.18 5

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARHOOVER, Case Woodland Spring 12:26.97 5

2 DONOVAN, Greyson Woodland Spring 12:42.21 3

3 GEORGE, Austen Woodland Spring 14:26.54 1

4 ROCKERS, Brody Ottawa Middle Sc 17:55.73

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCKAY, Kaylee Woodland Spring 19.80 5

2 BRIN, Kylee Woodland Spring 21.88 3

3 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 22.63 1

4 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 24.59

5 GILLASPIE, Sevanna Ottawa Middle Sc 27.79

6 KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc 31.08

MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#6 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 URBAN, Macy Woodland Spring 16.58 5

2 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 20.04 3

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 21.51 1

4 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 23.04

5 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 23.53

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#7 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 21.27 5

#8 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCNALLY, Patrick (PJ) Woodland Spring 19.84 5

2 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 20.01 3

3 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 21.16 1

4 OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc 23.71

#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 13.53  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 SHEPARD, Skylar Woodland Spring 13.60  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 FORMANEK, Emersyn Woodland Spring 14.93  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 15.23  (NW) 2(4)

5 MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc 15.33  (NW) 2(5)

6 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 15.64  (NW) 2(6)

7 SAMS, Emily Ottawa Middle Sc 15.66  (NW) 2(7)

8 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 15.78  (NW) 2(8)

9 WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc 16.00  (NW) 1(1)

10 CUNARD, Avery Woodland Spring 16.11  (NW) 1(2)

11 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 16.63  (NW) 1(3)

12 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 16.83  (NW) 1(4)

JOHNSON, Jayda Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

LUNDBLADE, Mckenzie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc 16.00

2 CUNARD, Avery Woodland Spring 16.11

3 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 16.63

4 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 16.83

JOHNSON, Jayda Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

LUNDBLADE, Mckenzie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 13.53

2 SHEPARD, Skylar Woodland Spring 13.60

3 FORMANEK, Emersyn Woodland Spring 14.93

4 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 15.23

5 MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc 15.33

6 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 15.64

7 SAMS, Emily Ottawa Middle Sc 15.66

8 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 15.78

#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Middle Sc 13.41  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 URBAN, Macy Woodland Spring 13.43  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 14.09  (NW) 3(3) 1
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#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 WALTERS, Kaelynn Ottawa Middle Sc 14.11  (NW) 3(4)

5 HILLMAN, Gracie Woodland Spring 14.41  (NW) 3(5)

6 ANTHONY, Olivia Woodland Spring 14.48  (NW) 3(6)

7 RIVERA, Elishya Woodland Spring 14.80  (NW) 3(7)

8 GATZA, Lyla Woodland Spring 15.45  (NW) 1(1)

9 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 15.72  (NW) 2(1)

10 DURBIN, Hunter Woodland Spring 15.89  (NW) 2(2)

11 SLUGA, Allie Woodland Spring 15.90  (NW) 1(2)

12 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 15.93  (NW) 2(3)

13 JACKSON, Arieah Woodland Spring 15.95  (NW) 3(8)

14 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 15.99  (NW) 2(4)

15 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 16.18  (NW) 2(5)

16 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 16.23  (NW) 2(6)

17 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 16.41  (NW) 2(7)

18 ZUNIGA, Adelyn Woodland Spring 16.66  (NW) 2(8)

19 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 18.70  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GATZA, Lyla Woodland Spring 15.45

2 SLUGA, Allie Woodland Spring 15.90

3 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 18.70

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 15.72

2 DURBIN, Hunter Woodland Spring 15.89

3 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 15.93

4 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 15.99

5 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 16.18

6 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 16.23

7 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 16.41

8 ZUNIGA, Adelyn Woodland Spring 16.66

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Middle Sc 13.41

2 URBAN, Macy Woodland Spring 13.43

3 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 14.09

4 WALTERS, Kaelynn Ottawa Middle Sc 14.11

5 HILLMAN, Gracie Woodland Spring 14.41

6 ANTHONY, Olivia Woodland Spring 14.48

7 RIVERA, Elishya Woodland Spring 14.80

8 JACKSON, Arieah Woodland Spring 15.95

#11 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Caleb Woodland Spring 12.38  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 DRUMMOND, Ryan Woodland Spring 13.02  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 CASANOVA, Owen Woodland Spring 13.02  (NW) 2(1) 1

#11 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 HENDRICKSON, Carter Woodland Spring 13.78  (NW) 3(3)

5 SCHMIDT, Corbin Ottawa Middle Sc 13.84  (NW) 3(4)

6 BEASHORE, Cody Woodland Spring 13.93  (NW) 3(5)

7 NORRIS, Mack Woodland Spring 13.95  (NW) 3(6)

8 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 14.08  (NW) 3(7)

9 MCDANIEL, Gabe Ottawa Middle Sc 14.58  (NW) 2(2)

10 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 14.61  (NW) 2(3)

11 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 14.65  (NW) 3(8)

12 SLIMMER, Bryce Woodland Spring 14.66  (NW) 1(1)

13 CHARITY, Caleb Woodland Spring 14.67  (NW) 2(4)

14 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 15.17  (NW) 2(5)

15 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 15.23  (NW) 2(6)

16 FALKENRATH, Liam Woodland Spring 15.84  (NW) 1(2)

17 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 17.33  (NW) 1(3)

18 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 18.73  (NW) 2(7)

RAMIREZ, Alondo (AJ) Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 1

GEITER, Gannon Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 1

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SLIMMER, Bryce Woodland Spring 14.66

2 FALKENRATH, Liam Woodland Spring 15.84

3 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 17.33

RAMIREZ, Alondo (AJ) Woodland Spring DNS

GEITER, Gannon Woodland Spring DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASANOVA, Owen Woodland Spring 13.02

2 MCDANIEL, Gabe Ottawa Middle Sc 14.58

3 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 14.61

4 CHARITY, Caleb Woodland Spring 14.67

5 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 15.17

6 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 15.23

7 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 18.73

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Caleb Woodland Spring 12.38

2 DRUMMOND, Ryan Woodland Spring 13.02

3 HENDRICKSON, Carter Woodland Spring 13.78

4 SCHMIDT, Corbin Ottawa Middle Sc 13.84

5 BEASHORE, Cody Woodland Spring 13.93

6 NORRIS, Mack Woodland Spring 13.95

7 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 14.08

8 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 14.65
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 12.64  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 TUITOEK, Jordan Woodland Spring 12.73  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 RANEY, Carter Woodland Spring 12.90  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 TEGOMO, Sky Woodland Spring 13.44  (NW) 2(3)

5 BAYS, Kai Woodland Spring 13.56  (NW) 2(4)

6 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 13.68  (NW) 1(2)

7 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 13.73  (NW) 2(5)

8 LAMAY, Kaiden Ottawa Middle Sc 13.77  (NW) 1(3)

9 MCNALLY, Patrick (PJ) Woodland Spring 13.87  (NW) 2(6)

10 JASA, Henry Woodland Spring 14.02  (NW) 2(7)

11 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 14.37  (NW) 1(4)

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

DODSON, Maysen Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RANEY, Carter Woodland Spring 12.90

2 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 13.68

3 LAMAY, Kaiden Ottawa Middle Sc 13.77

4 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 14.37

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 12.64

2 TUITOEK, Jordan Woodland Spring 12.73

3 TEGOMO, Sky Woodland Spring 13.44

4 BAYS, Kai Woodland Spring 13.56

5 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 13.73

6 MCNALLY, Patrick (PJ) Woodland Spring 13.87

7 JASA, Henry Woodland Spring 14.02

DODSON, Maysen Woodland Spring DNS

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GERING, Brooklyn Woodland Spring 6:33.61 5

2 BRYSON, Anya Ottawa Middle Sc 7:26.17 3

3 KAUFMAN, Chloe Ottawa Middle Sc 7:56.28 1

#14 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Lucy Ottawa Middle Sc 6:25.74 5

2 LISLE, Eden Ottawa Middle Sc 7:06.99 3

3 SCHAEFER, Annabelle Ottawa Middle Sc 7:26.06 1

DONOVAN, Stella Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#15 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Archer Woodland Spring 5:03.80 5

2 BHAGWAT, Sohum Woodland Spring 5:50.70 3

3 GIKUYA, Jayvion Woodland Spring 5:51.47 1

4 HERNANDEZ-ORETELLA, AlexWoodland Spring 5:51.91

5 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 6:36.41

6 HUNT, Brayden Woodland Spring 6:37.80

GRAHAM, Blake Woodland Spring DNS

#16 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRALEY, Sebastian Woodland Spring 5:31.38 5

2 DONOVAN, Greyson Woodland Spring 5:51.59 3

3 STUDLEY, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 6:00.31 1

4 GREEN, Bryson Woodland Spring 6:16.84

5 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 6:21.17

6 GEORGE, Austen Woodland Spring 6:21.31

BARHOOVER, Case Woodland Spring DNS

RANZENBERGER, Wesley Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 55.48 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:00.77

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 55.54 5

2 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 56.30

#19 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 51.32 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 56.89

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 50.11 5

2 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 50.58

#21 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KRINGS, Langly Woodland Spring 1:10.70 5

2 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 1:11.30 3

3 SHERPY, Ella Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.40 1

4 CUNARD, Avery Woodland Spring 1:26.70

JENKINS, Jamison Woodland Spring DNS
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#22 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOWLE, Victoria Woodland Spring 1:07.96 5

2 RIVERA, Elishya Woodland Spring 1:12.97 3

3 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.50 1

4 EUBANKS, Alexia Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.59

5 BURKDOLL, Nichole Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.95

#23 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEASHORE, Cody Woodland Spring 1:04.27 2(1) 5

2 BHAGWAT, Sohum Woodland Spring 1:06.88 2(2) 3

3 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.05 2(3) 1

4 RIVERS, Sebastian Woodland Spring 1:07.58 2(4)

5 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.72 2(5)

6 BRENNER, Logan Woodland Spring 1:09.03 1(1)

7 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.82 2(6)

8 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.28 2(7)

9 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 1:16.94 2(8)

10 HUNT, Brayden Woodland Spring 1:18.76 1(2)

11 HERMAN, Cade Woodland Spring 1:22.31 1(3)

12 FALKENRATH, Liam Woodland Spring 1:22.74 1(4)

13 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 1:26.87 1(5)

14 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 1:35.59 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRENNER, Logan Woodland Spring 1:09.03

2 HUNT, Brayden Woodland Spring 1:18.76

3 HERMAN, Cade Woodland Spring 1:22.31

4 FALKENRATH, Liam Woodland Spring 1:22.74

5 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 1:26.87

6 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 1:35.59

Section 2 of 2

1 BEASHORE, Cody Woodland Spring 1:04.27

2 BHAGWAT, Sohum Woodland Spring 1:06.88

3 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.05

4 RIVERS, Sebastian Woodland Spring 1:07.58

5 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.72

6 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.82

7 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.28

8 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 1:16.94

#24 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COPPOCK, Carter Woodland Spring 1:00.10 5

2 RANDOL, Jeg Ottawa Middle Sc 1:00.83 3

3 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 1:04.98 1

#24 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc 1:05.62

DODSON, Maysen Woodland Spring DNS

SUDDUTH, Caden Woodland Spring DNS

#25 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 1:58.98 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:04.41

#26 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:58.40 5

#27 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 1:54.09 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:55.56

#28 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:49.79 5

2 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 1:55.06

#29 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHERPY, Ella Ottawa Middle Sc 2:59.19 5

2 WALSH, Kendall Woodland Spring 3:24.33 3

3 KAUFMAN, Chloe Ottawa Middle Sc 3:39.26 1

#30 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 2:55.35 5

2 ENTRESS, Landrie Ottawa Middle Sc 2:55.88 3

3 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia Woodland Spring 3:02.31 1

4 EUBANKS, Alexia Ottawa Middle Sc 3:05.35

5 JANOVICK, Adri Woodland Spring 3:11.01

6 BURKDOLL, Nichole Ottawa Middle Sc 3:17.32

7 DONOVAN, Stella Ottawa Middle Sc 3:28.54

8 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 3:33.55

9 SCHAEFER, Annabelle Ottawa Middle Sc 3:35.64

#31 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Archer Woodland Spring 2:19.72 5

2 BRENNER, Logan Woodland Spring 2:44.22 3

3 GIKUYA, Jayvion Woodland Spring 2:44.95 1

4 HERNANDEZ-ORETELLA, AlexWoodland Spring 2:56.73
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#31 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 HERMAN, Cade Woodland Spring 3:15.69

6 HUNT, Brayden Woodland Spring 3:22.06

7 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 3:41.50

GRAHAM, Blake Woodland Spring DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARHOOVER, Case Woodland Spring 2:34.86 5

2 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 2:41.28 3

3 DONOVAN, Greyson Woodland Spring 2:41.90 1

4 STUDLEY, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 2:44.57

5 OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc 2:59.87

6 MONSON, Caleb Ottawa Middle Sc 3:04.19

7 HANSEN, Evan Woodland Spring 3:09.59

#33 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 28.47  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 HERMAN, Kylynn Woodland Spring 30.23  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 GERING, Brooklyn Woodland Spring 30.32  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 SHEPARD, Skylar Woodland Spring 30.57  (NW) 1(1)

5 LERDAL, Kinley Woodland Spring 30.74  (NW) 2(4)

6 DEWEY, Remington Ottawa Middle Sc 30.99  (NW) 2(5)

7 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 32.03  (NW) 2(6)

8 FORMANEK, Emersyn Woodland Spring 32.24  (NW) 2(7)

9 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 33.30  (NW) 1(2)

10 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 33.54  (NW) 1(3)

11 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 33.58  (NW) 1(4)

12 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 34.33  (NW) 1(5)

13 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 35.74  (NW) 1(6)

ATEN, Brecken Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Jayda Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

JENKINS, Jamison Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPARD, Skylar Woodland Spring 30.57

2 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 33.30

3 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 33.54

4 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 33.58

5 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 34.33

6 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 35.74

ATEN, Brecken Woodland Spring DNS

JOHNSON, Jayda Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 28.47

#33 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 HERMAN, Kylynn Woodland Spring 30.23

3 GERING, Brooklyn Woodland Spring 30.32

4 LERDAL, Kinley Woodland Spring 30.74

5 DEWEY, Remington Ottawa Middle Sc 30.99

6 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 32.03

7 FORMANEK, Emersyn Woodland Spring 32.24

JENKINS, Jamison Woodland Spring DNS

#34 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 URBAN, Macy Woodland Spring 29.04  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 29.56  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 ANTHONY, Olivia Woodland Spring 30.35  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 31.90  (NW) 2(3)

5 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 32.61  (NW) 1(2)

6 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 33.19  (NW) 2(4)

7 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 34.40  (NW) 1(3)

8 DURBIN, Hunter Woodland Spring 34.53  (NW) 1(4)

9 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 39.60  (NW) 1(5)

10 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 40.86  (NW) 1(6)

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

TERRY, Allison Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

KENNEDY, Ashlynn Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

GOULD, Ashlynne Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 URBAN, Macy Woodland Spring 29.04

2 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 32.61

3 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 34.40

4 DURBIN, Hunter Woodland Spring 34.53

5 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 39.60

6 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 40.86

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 29.56

2 ANTHONY, Olivia Woodland Spring 30.35

3 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 31.90

4 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 33.19

DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

TERRY, Allison Woodland Spring DNS

KENNEDY, Ashlynn Woodland Spring DNS

GOULD, Ashlynne Ottawa Middle Sc DNS
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#35 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Caleb Woodland Spring 26.09  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 CASANOVA, Owen Woodland Spring 27.25  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 BRENNER, Logan Woodland Spring 29.45  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 30.06  (NW) 2(3)

5 NORRIS, Mack Woodland Spring 30.51  (NW) 2(4)

6 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 30.63  (NW) 2(5)

7 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 30.64  (NW) 1(2)

8 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 32.01  (NW) 2(6)

9 ZIMMERMAN, Brayden Woodland Spring 32.07  (NW) 1(3)

10 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 32.93  (NW) 2(7)

11 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 36.81  (NW) 1(4)

12 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 38.66  (NW) 1(5)

RAMIREZ, Alondo (AJ) Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 1

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRENNER, Logan Woodland Spring 29.45

2 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 30.64

3 ZIMMERMAN, Brayden Woodland Spring 32.07

4 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 36.81

5 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 38.66

RAMIREZ, Alondo (AJ) Woodland Spring DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCOTT, Caleb Woodland Spring 26.09

2 CASANOVA, Owen Woodland Spring 27.25

3 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 30.06

4 NORRIS, Mack Woodland Spring 30.51

5 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 30.63

6 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 32.01

7 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 32.93

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#36 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MADISON, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 26.96  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 GALLOWAY, Quentin Woodland Spring 27.15  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 28.47  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 SUDDUTH, Caden Woodland Spring 28.57  (NW) 1(1)

5 JASA, Henry Woodland Spring 28.82  (NW) 2(4)

6 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 28.83  (NW) 2(5)

7 MCNALLY, Patrick (PJ) Woodland Spring 29.30  (NW) 1(2)

8 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 30.16  (NW) 2(6)

9 HANSEN, Evan Woodland Spring 31.30  (NW) 1(3)

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

COPPOCK, Carter Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

#36 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

DODSON, Maysen Woodland Spring DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUDDUTH, Caden Woodland Spring 28.57

2 MCNALLY, Patrick (PJ) Woodland Spring 29.30

3 HANSEN, Evan Woodland Spring 31.30

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADISON, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 26.96

2 GALLOWAY, Quentin Woodland Spring 27.15

3 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 28.47

4 JASA, Henry Woodland Spring 28.82

5 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 28.83

6 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 30.16

COPPOCK, Carter Woodland Spring DNS

DODSON, Maysen Woodland Spring DNS

#37 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:16.10 5

#38 Girls 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:15.68 5

2 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 2:21.23

#39 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 2:10.98 5

#40 Boys 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:57.40 5

#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:50.61 5

2 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 4:53.28

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 4:48.46 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 5:04.46
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#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 4:22.80 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:37.92

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Spring Middle School (A) 4:27.02 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:31.08

#45 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TERMINELLA, Ethan Woodland Spring 4' 10" 5

2 HENDRICKSON, Carter Woodland Spring 4' 8" 3

3 CASANOVA, Owen Woodland Spring 4' 6" 1

4 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 2"

5 ZIMMERMAN, Brayden Woodland Spring 4' 2"

6 CHARITY, Caleb Woodland Spring 4' 2"

7 O'NEIL, Greyson Woodland Spring 4' 2"

8 BAYER, Peyton Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 0"

RAMIREZ, Alondo (AJ) Woodland Spring DNS

RIVERS, Sebastian Woodland Spring DNS

#46 Boys High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RANDOL, Jeg Ottawa Middle Sc 5' 4" 5

2 DUBBERT, Brennan Woodland Spring 5' 0" 3

3 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 10" 1

4 LAMAY, Kaiden Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 10"

4 COPPOCK, Carter Woodland Spring 4' 10"

6 FRALEY, Sebastian Woodland Spring 4' 8"

7 GALLOWAY, Quentin Woodland Spring 4' 8"

FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

BAYS, Kai Woodland Spring DNS

#47 Girls High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TURNER, Alexa Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 10" 5

2 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 4" 3

3 KENNEDY, Ashlynn Woodland Spring 4' 2" 1

4 JACKSON, Arieah Woodland Spring 4' 2"

5 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 4' 0"

6 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia Woodland Spring 3' 10"

KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#48 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GERING, Brooklyn Woodland Spring 4' 1" 5

2 OLCOTT, Ainsley Woodland Spring 3' 11" 3

#48 Girls High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 MCKAY, Kaylee Woodland Spring 3' 10" 1

4 ATEN, Brecken Woodland Spring 3' 8"

4 KRINGS, Langly Woodland Spring 3' 8"

4 MCCARVILLE, Lane Woodland Spring 3' 8"

4 JENKINS, Jamison Woodland Spring 3' 8"

8 BRIN, Kylee Woodland Spring 3' 8"

9 STADLER, Ace Ottawa Middle Sc 3' 8"

9 WALSH, Kendall Woodland Spring 3' 8"

BOGART, Harper Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

SAMS, Emily Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#49 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SLIMMER, Bryce Woodland Spring 7' 6" 5

2 CHARITY, Caleb Woodland Spring 6' 6" 3

3 O'NEIL, Greyson Woodland Spring 6' 0" 1

4 GRAHAM, Blake Woodland Spring 5' 6"

MAGEE, Courtland Ottawa Middle Sc NH

NASEER, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc NH

GEITER, Gannon Woodland Spring DNS

#50 Boys Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SUDDUTH, Caden Woodland Spring 8' 0" 5

2 BAYS, Kai Woodland Spring 7' 6" 3

3 RAPPALEAN, Kellen Woodland Spring 5' 6" 1

TEGOMO, Sky Woodland Spring NH

#51 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCKAY, Kaylee Woodland Spring 7' 0" 5

2 FORMANEK, Emersyn Woodland Spring 5' 6" 3

GILLASPIE, Sevanna Ottawa Middle Sc NH

SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc NH

THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc NH

KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc NH

BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#52 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZUNIGA, Adelyn Woodland Spring 5' 6" 5

2 JENKS, Ryann Woodland Spring 5' 0" 1.33

2 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 5' 0" 1.33

2 GATZA, Lyla Woodland Spring 5' 0" 1.33

GOULD, Ashlynne Ottawa Middle Sc NH

LISLE, Eden Ottawa Middle Sc NH
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#52 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc NH

MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc NH

#53 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TERMINELLA, Ethan Woodland Spring 14' 5"  (NW) 5

2 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 2"  (NW) 3

3 RIVERS, Sebastian Woodland Spring 13' 10"  (NW) 1

4 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 3"  (NW)

5 NAGLER, Gavin Woodland Spring 12' 111 /2  (NW)

6 GIKUYA, Jayvion Woodland Spring 12' 7"  (NW)

7 ZIMMERMAN, Brayden Woodland Spring 11' 10"  (NW)

8 HERMAN, Cade Woodland Spring 10' 111 /2  (NW)

GEITER, Gannon Woodland Spring DNS  (NW)

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

#54 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 18' 5"  (NW) 5

2 TUITOEK, Jordan Woodland Spring 18' 4"  (NW) 3

3 FRALEY, Sebastian Woodland Spring 16' 7"  (NW) 1

4 GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 16' 3"  (NW)

5 O'BRYAN, Julius Ottawa Middle Sc 16' 2"  (NW)

6 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 15' 4"  (NW)

7 BAYS, Kai Woodland Spring 14' 10"  (NW)

8 DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 0"  (NW)

9 JASA, Henry Woodland Spring 13' 8"  (NW)

10 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 7"  (NW)

11 FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 1"  (NW)

12 GREEN, Bryson Woodland Spring 12' 5"  (NW)

13 HANSEN, Evan Woodland Spring 12' 31 /2  (NW)

OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

ALEXANDER, Landon Woodland Spring DNS  (NW)

#55 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 10"  (NW) 5

2 ANTHONY, Olivia Woodland Spring 14' 61 /2  (NW) 3

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 3"  (NW) 1

4 JACKSON, Arieah Woodland Spring 13' 11"  (NW)

5 GATZA, Lyla Woodland Spring 13' 61 /2  (NW)

6 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 51 /4  (NW)

7 HILLMAN, Gracie Woodland Spring 13' 11 /4  (NW)

8 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 5"  (NW)

9 KENNEDY, Ashlynn Woodland Spring 11' 91 /2  (NW)

10 SLUGA, Allie Woodland Spring 11' 11 /2  (NW)

11 SCOTT, Jenna Ottawa Middle Sc 10' 5"  (NW)

#55 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 9' 7"  (NW)

TERRY, Allison Woodland Spring DNS  (NW)

#56 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HERMAN, Kylynn Woodland Spring 14' 91 /2  (NW) 5

2 BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 4"  (NW) 3

3 CONRY, Rowan Woodland Spring 14' 2"  (NW) 1

4 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 10"  (NW)

5 CHEZEM, London Woodland Spring 13' 8"  (NW)

6 SHEPARD, Skylar Woodland Spring 13' 7"  (NW)

7 LERDAL, Kinley Woodland Spring 12' 71 /2  (NW)

8 OLCOTT, Ainsley Woodland Spring 12' 61 /2  (NW)

9 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 1"  (NW)

10 FUQUA, Zoey Woodland Spring 11' 5"  (NW)

10 WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc 11' 5"  (NW)

10 MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc 11' 5"  (NW)

JOHNSON, Jayda Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

#57 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SLIMMER, Bryce Woodland Spring 28' 8" 5

2 O'NEIL, Greyson Woodland Spring 25' 101 /2 3

3 WINGATE, Clark Ottawa Middle Sc 25' 10" 1

4 CHAMBERS, Kolton Woodland Spring 24' 3"

5 NAGLER, Gavin Woodland Spring 22' 5"

6 NASEER, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 21' 0"

7 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 20' 01 /2

#58 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUBBERT, Brennan Woodland Spring 40' 3" 5

2 ALEXANDER, Landon Woodland Spring 36' 4" 3

3 GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 30' 6" 1

4 MUGRAGE, Miller Woodland Spring 30' 5"

5 LOVE, Warren Woodland Spring 29' 10"

6 LYMAN, Hadden Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 2"

7 GREEN, Bryson Woodland Spring 28' 91 /2

8 RAPPALEAN, Kellen Woodland Spring 27' 81 /2

9 COBBS, Shelby Ottawa Middle Sc 26' 10"

10 JAWORSKI, Jordan Ottawa Middle Sc 25' 8"

11 RANEY, Carter Woodland Spring 24' 111 /2

12 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 23' 7"

13 FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc 21' 4"

14 HELGET, Gavin Ottawa Middle Sc 19' 10"

15 CHAPMAN, Parker Ottawa Middle Sc 19' 0"

16 MONSON, Caleb Ottawa Middle Sc 18' 6"
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#59 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 33' 0" 5

2 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 6" 3

3 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 28' 2" 0.5

3 DYER, Olivia Woodland Spring 28' 2" 0.5

5 HOWLE, Victoria Woodland Spring 24' 10"

6 RIDENER, Anabelle Ottawa Middle Sc 24' 0"

7 EVANS, Cadie Ottawa Middle Sc 23' 111 /2

8 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia Woodland Spring 23' 31 /2

9 ZUNIGA, Adelyn Woodland Spring 22' 81 /2

10 HINTON, Hailey Woodland Spring 21' 21 /2

11 GREWING, Kylea Ottawa Middle Sc 17' 2"

12 JENKS, Ryann Woodland Spring 16' 7"

#60 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEZEM, London Woodland Spring 29' 61 /2 5

2 BUSHMAN, Kendall Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 41 /2 3

3 SAVAGE, Tillie Ottawa Middle Sc 28' 51 /2 1

4 MCCARVILLE, Lane Woodland Spring 27' 11 /4

5 SMITH, Ellanore Ottawa Middle Sc 24' 4"

5 FUQUA, Zoey Woodland Spring 24' 4"

7 BRIN, Kylee Woodland Spring 23' 101 /2

8 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 23' 8"

9 MCKAY, Kaylee Woodland Spring 21' 61 /2

10 WALSH, Kendall Woodland Spring 20' 31 /2

11 SCHULZ, Carlie Ottawa Middle Sc 19' 21 /2

12 BOGART, Harper Ottawa Middle Sc 16' 53 /4

#61 Boys Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Landon Woodland Spring 100' 7" 5

2 DUBBERT, Brennan Woodland Spring 91' 3" 3

3 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 79' 9" 1

4 COBBS, Shelby Ottawa Middle Sc 79' 3"

5 GREEN, Bryson Woodland Spring 75' 2"

6 JAWORSKI, Jordan Ottawa Middle Sc 73' 10"

7 RANEY, Carter Woodland Spring 69' 1"

8 HELGET, Gavin Ottawa Middle Sc 66' 11"

9 RAPPALEAN, Kellen Woodland Spring 66' 1"

10 LOVE, Warren Woodland Spring 61' 6"

11 MUGRAGE, Miller Woodland Spring 59' 6"

12 ROCKERS, Brody Ottawa Middle Sc 50' 0"

13 CHAPMAN, Parker Ottawa Middle Sc 48' 1"

#62 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAYER, Peyton Ottawa Middle Sc 76' 6" 5

2 DRUMMOND, Ryan Woodland Spring 75' 7" 3

3 WINGATE, Clark Ottawa Middle Sc 71' 9" 1

4 CHAMBERS, Kolton Woodland Spring 68' 5"

5 HERNANDEZ-ORETELLA, AlexWoodland Spring 59' 8"

6 NAGLER, Gavin Woodland Spring 54' 2"

7 FALKENRATH, Liam Woodland Spring 50' 6"

#63 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KUNTZ, Lora Ottawa Middle Sc 72' 21 /2 5

2 DURBIN, Hunter Woodland Spring 61' 83 /4 3

3 HOWLE, Victoria Woodland Spring 59' 31 /2 1

4 HINTON, Hailey Woodland Spring 57' 81 /2

5 STOY, Kylah Ottawa Middle Sc 54' 11"

6 DYER, Olivia Woodland Spring 51' 7"

7 MARLER, Elyse Ottawa Middle Sc 47' 7"

8 HORNBECK, Alison Ottawa Middle Sc 46' 61 /2

9 SCOTT, Jenna Ottawa Middle Sc 36' 0"

10 SLUGA, Allie Woodland Spring 33' 7"

SCHAEFER, Annabelle Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

TERRY, Allison Woodland Spring DNS

#64 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SAVAGE, Tillie Ottawa Middle Sc 61' 2" 5

2 BUSHMAN, Kendall Ottawa Middle Sc 58' 61 /2 3

3 CHEZEM, London Woodland Spring 53' 3" 1

4 MCCARVILLE, Lane Woodland Spring 46' 81 /2

5 WALSH, Kendall Woodland Spring 46' 21 /4

6 SMITH, Ellanore Ottawa Middle Sc 44' 91 /2

7 OLCOTT, Ainsley Woodland Spring 41' 0"

8 FUQUA, Zoey Woodland Spring 40' 5"

9 KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc 38' 11 /2

7th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Spring Middle School WOOD 104

2 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 16

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Spring Middle School WOOD 73

2 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 50
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8th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Spring Middle School WOOD 77

2 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 51

8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 82.83

2 Woodland Spring Middle School WOOD 44.16
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